MATCH 511

Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 536, 539

SIERRA TROPHY MATCH

2021 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 40

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

High Junior

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Woman

1st High Master

1st Master

1st Expert

1st Sharpshooter

1st Marksman

6212

6298

6068

6165

6212

6267

6305

6165

6217

6304

6057

MILES, JEFFREY S
PHOENIX, AZ - USA

MILANOVIC, OLIVER
GILBERT,AZ - USA

ROWE, CHARLES J
WADSWORTH, OH - USA

Special Award Winners

MCGOWAN, THOMAS
HORTONVILLE, WI - USA

MILES, JEFFREY S
PHOENIX, AZ - USA

HOFFMAN, JOHN M
GREEN VALLEY,AZ - USA

FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
GASTONIA, NC - USA

MCGOWAN, THOMAS
HORTONVILLE, WI - USA

SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
WADDELL, AZ - USA

FITZPATRICK, JON
GASTONIA, NC - USA

LESNIAK, MIROSLAW
FAYETTEVILLE, NC - USA

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
1. HM 796 - 42
2. HM 795 - 43
3. HM 790 - 33
4. HM 787 - 37
5. HM 787 - 36
6. HM 786 - 34
7. HM 786 - 33
8. HM 785 - 29
9. HM 784 - 35
10. HM 783 - 39
11. H™M 783 - 31
12. HM 782 - 29
13. HM 781 - 40
14. HM 774 - 26
15. HM 738 - 17
16. HM 593 - 30
17. HM 589 - 25
18. HM 586 - 24
19. HM 583 - 21
20. HM 565 - 14

6212 -
6298 -
6068 -
6305 -
6255 -
6142 -
6276 -
6267 -
6010 -
6022 -
6110 -
6277 -
6099 -
6059 -
6312 -
6060 -
6020 -
6317 -
6332 -
6078 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

MILES, JEFFREY S
MILANOVIC, OLIVER
ROWE, CHARLES J
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
GROSS, RAYMOND
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
HOFFMAN, JOHN M
CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG
BOHLMAN, CURTIS
EASON, DON
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
BERTELSMAN, FRED
SPURGIN, KERRY
STEKETEE, ROBERT C
RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
MEADE, BILL
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

HM 796

HM 795

HM 790

MU

HM

HM

HM

MU

EX

SS

MK

785

796

785

787

785

712

713

742

- 42

- 43

- 33

NRA Trophy - H511-001 (SIERRA)

NRA Trophy - H511-002

NRA Trophy - H511-003

NRA Trophy - H511-004

NRA Trophy - H511-005

NRA Trophy - H511-006

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.

0 were Eligible.

NRA Trophy - H511-HM1

NRA Trophy - H511-MA1

NRA Trophy - H511-EX1

NRA Trophy - H511-SS1

NRA Trophy - H511-MK1

GS, VET

VET

GS

GS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

26 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

)
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Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
21. HM 387 - 14
22. HM 384 - 6
23. HM 199 - 11
24. HM 196 - 10
25. HM 193 - 5
26. HM 106 -
MASTER

1. MU 785 - 47
2. MA 784 - 33
3. MU 783 - 21
4. MA 771 - 27
5. MU 754 - 19
6. MU 190 - 4
7. MA 188 - 5
8. MA 182 - 3
9. MA 175 - 1
EXPERT

1. EX 712 -

2. EX 549 -

3. EX 155 -
SHARPSHOOTER

1. SS 713 - 10

MARKSMAN

1. MK 742 - 10

6039 -
6241 -
6256 -
6102 -
6045 -
6270 -

6165 -
6207 -
6051 -
6043 -
6316 -
6100 -
6003 -
2029 -
2018 -

6217 -
6024 -
6148 -

6304 -

6057 -

VAUGHAN, BILL
PIKE, RANDY
CROWE, PHILLIP R
KOVALCHIK, CARL B
SMITH, RAYMOND C
MCGEE, STEVE

MCGOWAN, THOMAS
SHOMBER, KENT
BURROWS, TANNER
POTTER, KEN
MAUER, MAX J
WILSON, JOHN
SINGLETON, EARL

SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USA N/G

MAUER, JAMES J

SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW

O'DONNELL, ROBERT
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

FITZPATRICK, JON

LESNIAK, MIROSLAW

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. MU
9. HM
10. HM™
11. ™A
12. HMm
13. HM™
14. ™Mu
15. HM™
16. HM™
17. H™
18. ™A
19. MU
20. MK
21. H™M
22. ss
23.  EX
24.  HM
25. HM
26. HM
27. H™M

796 - 42
795 - 43
790 - 33
787 - 37
787 - 36
786 - 34
786 - 33
785 - 47
785 - 29
784 - 35
784 - 33
783 - 39
783 - 31
783 - 21
782 - 29
781 - 40
774 - 26
771 - 27
754 - 19
742 - 10
738 - 17
713 - 10
712 - 8

593 - 30
589 - 25
586 - 24
583 - 21

6212 -
6298 -
6068 -
6305 -
6255 -
6142 -
6276 -
6165 -
6267 -
6010 -
6207 -
6022 -
6110 -
6051 -
6277 -
6099 -
6059 -
6043 -
6316 -
6057 -
6312 -
6304 -
6217 -
6060 -
6020 -
6317 -
6332 -

MILES, JEFFREY S
MILANOVIC, OLIVER
ROWE, CHARLES J
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
GROSS, RAYMOND
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
MCGOWAN, THOMAS
HOFFMAN, JOHN M

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

S, VET

S, VET

VET
GS

VET

GS
GS, VET

S, VET

VET

GS, VET

CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG

SHOMBER, KENT
BOHLMAN, CURTIS
EASON, DON
BURROWS, TANNER
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
POTTER, KEN

MAUER, MAX J
LESNIAK, MIROSLAW
BERTELSMAN, FRED
FITZPATRICK, JON

SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW

SPURGIN, KERRY
STEKETEE, ROBERT C
RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
MEADE, BILL

VET

S, VET

VET

S, VET

GS

26 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

9 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

3 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

1 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

1 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

HM
EX
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MU
MA
MA
MA
EX
HM

565
549
387
384
199
196
193
190
188
182
175
155
106

14
6
14

6078 -
6024 -
6039 -
6241 -
6256 -
6102 -
6045 -
6100 -
6003 -
2029 -
2018 -
6148 -
6270 -

CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
O'DONNELL, ROBERT
VAUGHAN, BILL

PIKE, RANDY

CROWE, PHILLIP R
KOVALCHIK, CARL B
SMITH, RAYMOND C
WILSON, JOHN
SINGLETON, EARL

SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USA N/G
MAUER, JAMES J
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
MCGEE, STEVE

SIERRA TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 536, 539

GS
GS

S, VET

VET
GS

VET
GS, VET
GS, VET

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



